draha

Pramér z pocet kuzelek

Popisky Fadka

Gach Jifi ; VAK Otrokovice
Hoffmann Miroslav ; TOMIRO
Néplava Tomas ; Kuzelna Nedopil
Divilek Michael ; Amatéfi
Dvoracek Jarek ; Amatéfi

Bocek Petr ; Petra

Kuchta Tomas ; TOMIRO

Sehnalik Frantisek ; KuZelna Nedopil
Vondracek Radek ; Flying Elvis
Krejéi Pavel ; KuZelna Nedopil
Kocian Radek ; Amatéfi

Misek Ludék ; Mi3

Zapletal Ludék ; PILANA Zborovice
Lucan Robert ; Mi3

Nemrava Jan ; Kuzelna Nedopil
Koufilova ; Méstska Policie

Mach Daniel ; Petra

Hlobil Petr ; Méstska Policie
Némedek Dusan ; SKOJO TEAM
Medek Jaroslav ; VAK Otrokovice
Sigmund Dusan ; Méstska Policie
Dillenz Roman ; PILANA Zborovice
Rapant Zdenék ; Mi3

Chrastina Ales ; Kvasice

Kejik Tomas ; Honza

Gazda Josef ; Kvasice

Knot Roman ; TOMIRO

Seviik Josef ; Sulimovsti hospodafi
Koufil Roman ; Méstska Policie
Vaculik Viktor ; VAK Otrokovice
Zérsky J. ; SKOJO TEAM

Nicajevsky M. ; SKOJO TEAM
Pavlik Jaroslav ; SPD

Popovsky V ; SKOJO TEAM

Sadilek Miroslav ; Flying Elvis
Netopil Petr ; Partners

Kocidnova D. ; Amatéfi

Zavadil Petr ; Sulimovsti hospodafi
Brazdil Antonin ; SKOJO TEAM
Juptner Tomas ; Flying Elvis
Havranek Vlastimil ; PILANA Zborovice
Bartik Pavel ; BEIRAMAR

Mach Jaroslav ; Petra

Dvorackova Eva ; Amatéfi

Béhal Marek ; Sulimovsti hospodafi
Kemény Roland ; Partners
Enkriperg Jar. ; BEIRAMAR

Sevtik Pavel ; Kvasice

Kuba Tomas ; Kvasice

Kejik Pavel ; Honza

Kranz Jan ; Flying Elvis

Jancik Boh. ; SKOJO TEAM
Korarek Vlast. ; SPD

Machala Jan ; Kvasice

Nedopil Frantisek ; Kuzelna Nedopil
Pavlik T. ; SPD

Petras Libor ; TOMIRO

Solansky Vojta ; SKOJO TEAM
Stérbova Mirka ; PILANA Zborovice
Kfizka H. ; BEIRAMAR

Kyrcz Jozef ; PILANA Zborovice
Bambuch Jan ; Honza

Seveik Kamil ; Sulimovsti hospodafi
Bluma Marek ; WOOD Hulin
Hradil Marek ; Tygfi

Kamrla Zdenék ; Tygfi

Stépanek Lubomir ; SPD

Vaculik Josef ; VAK Otrokovice
Machén Milos ; Tygfi

Barto$ Kamil ; Sulimovsti hospodafi
Cech Radim ; BEIRAMAR

Bartik Mirek ; BEIRAMAR
Gremlica M. ; SKOJO TEAM
Tomsik Pavel ; WOOD Hulin
Skodova Anna ; Partners

Cech Petr ; BEIRAMAR

Vymétalova Lenka ; Sulimovsti hospodafi

Michli¢ek Dusan ; Tygfi
Kroupa R. ; Mi3

Sovadina Marek ; WOOD Hulin
Panak Petr ; Tygfi
Bambuchova Tatana ; Honza
Cernohorsky P. ; SKOJO TEAM
Panak Marek ; Tygfi

Graf Radomir ; WOOD Hulin
Jaros$ Vladimir ; Partners
Svobodnik M. ; BEIRAMAR
Symersky Lukds ; Partners
Panak Michal ; Tygfi

Kfizka Petr ; BEIRAMAR

Kejik Ondra ; Honza

Mazének Miroslav ; Mi3
Celkovy soucet

Popisky sloupct

193,00

237,00
203,00
160,00

179,00
177,00

153,00
139,00
158,00
172,00

159,00
121,00
159,00
156,00
144,00

129,00
138,00
169,00

132,00
125,00

116,00

130,00
126,00

159,00
133,00
124,00
153,00
164,00
116,00
177,00
153,00
149,00
122,00
154,00
124,00
135,00

157,00
128,00
138,00

130,00
136,00

140,00
124,00
124,00
110,00

125,00
115,00
109,00

99,00
106,00

116,00
113,00

121,00
117,00

141,59

168,00
169,00

189,00
162,00
128,00
175,00
161,00

170,00
155,00
171,00
180,00
176,00

159,00
185,00
152,00
170,00
199,00

173,00

123,00

141,00
170,00
144,00
163,00

152,00

135,00

151,00
156,00
126,00
128,00
136,00
135,00
124,00
145,00

171,00
120,00
110,00
187,00
153,00
159,00
122,00
114,00

111,00
138,00

114,00
122,00

143,00
109,00
112,00

94,00

128,00
100,00

72,00
69,00
92,00

142,80

149,00
182,00
213,00

162,00
192,00
183,00
164,00

181,00
158,00
145,00
185,00

160,00
156,00

138,00
123,00
159,00
111,00
159,00

216,00
147,00
176,00
129,00
154,00
122,00

155,00

149,00
155,00
119,00
124,00
128,00
127,00

110,00
165,00

129,00
122,00
117,00
144,00
126,00
139,00
107,00
135,00

133,00
136,00

150,00
146,00

126,00

104,00

117,00

131,00

110,00
102,00

81,00

67,00
95,00

140,98

189,00
175,00
174,00
168,00
156,00
170,00
190,00
198,00

152,00
181,00

143,00
132,00

147,00
149,00
176,00
142,00
151,00
159,00
155,00

128,00
156,00
142,00
140,00
135,00
150,00

143,00
147,00
126,00
143,00

143,00
144,00

125,00
131,00
161,00

129,00

128,00
123,00
121,00

122,00
135,00

112,00
145,00

122,00
123,00
130,00
110,00
104,00

95,00

97,00

123,00

124,00

110,00
108,00

89,00

140,20

5
213,00
168,00
159,00
170,00

212,00
188,00
156,00

160,00
147,00
143,00
164,00

165,00
156,00

164,00
124,00
133,00
148,00
147,00
137,00

139,00
144,00
141,00
136,00

163,00
155,00
134,00
174,00
147,00

109,00
139,00
162,00
125,00
133,00
176,00
122,00

133,00

118,00

112,00
113,00

105,00

170,00
130,00

120,00

166,00

114,00
152,00

116,00
102,00

95,00
105,00
111,00

122,00

74,00
105,00

141,04

6 7
186,00 173,00
156,00 204,00
199,00 170,00
127,00 156,00
150,00 174,00
183,00 203,00
159,00 170,00
144,00
146,00
164,00

154,00 178,00

169,00

143,00 119,00
150,00

160,00 154,00
167,00 169,00

168,00 182,00
172,00 155,00
150,00 176,00
145,00 167,00
165,00
152,00

153,00 192,00
170,00 169,00
193,00 182,00
160,00 157,00

148,00

146,00 148,00
155,00
135,00 130,00
158,00 148,00
167,00
131,00 160,00
124,00 152,00
157,00
173,00 130,00
146,00 144,00
155,00 138,00
118,00
137,00 157,00
124,00 141,00

149,00
115,00 134,00
118,00 168,00
149,00 105,00
133,00
122,00 162,00
150,00 119,00
115,00
126,00 112,00

120,00

103,00

152,00

103,00 126,00

112,00 103,00

141,00 88,00

124,00 106,00

148,00 111,00

112,00 145,00
101,00

82,00

95,00 120,00
129,00 95,00

50,00
75,00

146,30 142,13

8
203,00
169,00
147,00
177,00
174,00
165,00
189,00
166,00
159,00

150,00
169,00
152,00
155,00
154,00

137,00
155,00

157,00
150,00

125,00
147,00

142,00
151,00
158,00
148,00

125,00

141,00
143,00

120,00
145,00
121,00
172,00
159,00
135,00

147,00
128,00

158,00
99,00

162,00
152,00

112,00
107,00

123,00

108,00
114,00

105,00

145,00

88,00
114,00
106,00
127,00

130,00
117,00
68,00
91,00

140,02

9
188,00
203,00

164,00
165,00
150,00
195,00
195,00
175,00

180,00
157,00
181,00
180,00
179,00

178,00
179,00

132,00
131,00

167,00

169,00

125,00
129,00
127,00
158,00

123,00
145,00
157,00
187,00
158,00

168,00
135,00
179,00

107,00

142,00
151,00

161,00

160,00
129,00

125,00
132,00
142,00
141,00

127,00
127,00
135,00
116,00
109,00

126,00

118,00

121,00
86,00

148,00

70,00

90,00

102,00

146,74

10
176,00
152,00
195,00
160,00
174,00
149,00
169,00
168,00
169,00

168,00

139,00

141,00
138,00

176,00
168,00
202,00
178,00

145,00
126,00
140,00

152,00

142,00
137,00
139,00
145,00

146,00
151,00

144,00
141,00
126,00
161,00
123,00
158,00
122,00
140,00
115,00
138,00

136,00
145,00

134,00

139,00
103,00

129,00

118,00

118,00

101,00

124,00

107,00

110,00

107,00

91,00
112,00
104,00

54,00
139,72

11 Celkovy soucet

180,00
177,00
156,00
204,00
170,00
155,00
139,00
146,00
153,00

151,00
193,00
189,00

181,00

169,00
149,00

146,00
158,00

151,00
153,00
168,00
152,00
151,00
147,00
160,00
155,00
185,00
149,00
144,00
127,00

161,00
160,00

128,00
147,00
135,00

133,00
146,00

128,00

158,00
149,00

112,00
78,00

148,00

135,00
101,00

131,00

145,00

146,00
131,00

106,00
140,00

109,00

106,00

90,00

79,00

145,56

183,50
178,27
175,89
174,33
172,90
171,55
169,00
168,30
167,25
164,00
163,43
162,00
161,63
161,60
160,38
160,00
156,82
156,80
156,25
156,00
155,55
155,17
154,27
153,00
152,89
151,50
150,64
150,33
150,27
148,27
148,00
147,00
146,55
146,50
145,50
144,09
143,00
142,91
142,45
142,29
142,00
141,10
140,82
140,40
139,50
139,11
136,67
136,00
134,78
133,64
133,38
133,00
132,73
132,36
132,20
132,20
130,00
128,00
127,00
127,00
126,33
125,20
124,00
123,55
122,00
119,57
118,83
116,00
116,00
116,00
115,90
114,33
114,00
113,60
112,18
111,67
110,00
109,00
109,00
107,00
106,00
106,00
104,00

98,70

97,55

92,00

90,00

89,00

79,00

76,00

75,00

54,00
142,46




